1
IH IMPLANT SYSTEM
PRODUCT CATALOG
2
IH IMPLANT SYSTEM
3
Contents

   (If excessive torque is applied, the inside of bone or fixture may be damaged.)
• Rotating direction is marked by an arrow for convenient identification.
• Order code : SRW
SU
RGICAL IN
STRU
M
EN
TS
85
Surgical Instruments
Tissue punch
Surgical Tap
ㆍTool used for flapless surgery procedure
ㆍLaser marking at 2mm interval, easily measures gingiva height
ㆍPacking unit : Tissue punch + Guide pin
ㆍRecommend using use tissue punch with a 0.7~1.5mm smaller
    diameter than the healing abutment
ㆍFor Only SEWONMEDIX's IH2 SLA Fixture
ㆍUsed in hard bone, it forms the thread shape of the fixture
ㆍUse the torque wrench after installing a mount driver for ratchet
ㆍWhen using the engine, Recommended speed : 25rpm
ㆍRecommend tapping to the marking line lower
ㆍF=Fixture
D Ø3.3 Ø3.8 Ø4.3 Ø4.8 Ø5.3
Code STP33 STP38 STP43 STP48 STP53
                      F
    Type M3.5 R3.5 R4.0 R4.5 R5.0 R6.0
Machine IHFTM35 IHFTM37 IHFTM40 IHFTM45 IHFTM50 IHFTM60
Ratchet IHFTR35 IHFTR37 IHFTR40 IHFTR45 IHFTR50 IHFTR60
2D
F
4
10

ㆍForms holes in the bone to facilitate initial drilling
ㆍBone density can be determined through drilling
ㆍOrder Code : SGPD21
ㆍExtra Drill for digital guide
ㆍStable drilling without shaking
ㆍFixture implantation down to 1mm below the bone level
ㆍUse of the cortical drill in the hard bone surgery
ㆍConfigure drill by fixture length
    (F3.5~F5.0, 7~13mm Fixture Implantation)
                D
  L Ø2.2 Ø3.0 Ø3.3 Ø3.8 Ø4.3
7 SGST2207 SGEA3007 SGEA3307 SGEA3807 SGEA4307
8.5 SGST2208 SGEA3008 SGEA3308 SGEA3808 SGEA4308
10 SGST2210 SGEA3010 SGEA3310 SGEA3810 SGEA4310
11.5 SGST2211 SGEA3011 SGEA3311 SGEA3811 SGEA4311
13 SGST2213 SGEA3013 SGEA3313 SGEA3813 SGEA4313
D
14
14
8.5